WWW.FUTBOL-STUFECOM

y 4

BRASILEIRAO

BRASILEIRAO (Brazil) 2012 (updated @ 30/1/2025)

DATE GAME COMMENTARY CODE PICTURE CHANNEL FROMAT BIBRATE

19/05/2012 Sport v Flamengo (1-1) Spanish 19059 Excellent C+

20/05/2012 Botafogo v Sao Paulo (4-2) Spanish 247-DD8 Excellent C+


http://WWW.FUTBOL-STUFF.COM

26/05/2012

27/05/2012

09/06/2012

10/06/2012

16/06/2012

17/06/2012

23/06/2012

30/06/2012

01/07/2012

07/07/2012

15/07/2012

15/07/2012

21/07/2012

22/07/2012

28/07/2012

29/07/2012

04/08/2012

05/08/2012

11/08/2012

12/08/2012

12/08/2012

Flamengo v Internacional (3-3)
At.Mineiro-Corinthians (1-0)
Flamengo-Coritiba (3-1)
Nautico-Botafogo (3-2)
Internacional v Botafogo (1-2)
Palmeiras v Vasco da Gama (1-1)
Vasco da Gama v Cruzeiro (1-3)
Cruzeiro-Sao Paulo (2-3)
Gremio-At.Mineiro (0-1)
Internacional v Cruzeiro (2-1)
Internacional v Santos (0-0)
Palmeiras-Sao Paulo (1-1)
Vasco da Gama v Santos (2-0)
Figueirense-Sao Paulo (0-2)
Internacional v Vasco da Gama (0-0)
Bahia v Corinthians (0-0)
Palmeiras v Internacional (0-1)
Vasco da Gama v Corinthians (0-0)
Bahia-Cruzeiro (0-1)
At.Mineiro v Vasco da Gama (1-0)

Fluminense v Palmeiras (1-0)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

19156

19160

19390

19202

128-DD93

881-DD57

19393

19354

19366

116-DD93

19349

19399

25-DD18

19674

468-DD86

12-DD18

19670

471-DD86

19685

465-DD86

19691

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
Sportmania
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
Sportmania
C+
C+
C+

Sportmania

VOB

VOB

VOB

VOB

voB

VOB


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2012-internacional-rs-botafogo-rj/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2012-se-palmeiras-vasco-da-gama/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2012-internacional-rs-cruzeiro-ec/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2012-vasco-da-gama-santos-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2012-internacional-rs-vasco-da-gama/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2012-vasco-da-gama-corinthians-sp/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2012-atletico-mineiro-vasco-da-gama/

18/08/2012

19/08/2012

19/08/2012

25/08/2012

26/08/2012

01/09/2012

02/09/2012

08/09/2012

09/09/2012

09/09/2012

15/09/2012

16/09/2012

22/09/2012

23/09/2012

23/09/2012

30/09/2012

30/09/2012

06/10/2012

06/10/2012

13/10/2012

14/10/2012

Fluminense v Sport (1-0)
Flamengo v Vasco Gama (1-0)
Santos v Corinthians (3-2)
Vasco da Gama v Fluminense (1-2)
Cruzeiro-At.Mineiro (2-2)
Palmeiras-Gremio (0-0)
Internacional v Flamengo (4-1)
Corintiba-Flamengo (3-0)
At.Mineiro-Palmeiras (3-0)
Santos v Sao Paulo (0-0)
Fluminense-At.Go (1-2)
Flamengo-Gremio (1-1)
Fluminense-Nautico (2-1)
Botafogo-Corinthians (2-2)
At.Mineiro-Gremio (0-0)
Coritiba v Sao Paulo (1-1)
Gremio v Santos (1-1)
Fluminense-Botafogo (1-0)
Sao Paulo-Palmeiras (3-0)
Flamengo-Cruzeiro (1-1)

Santos v Vasco Gama (2-0)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
English

Spanish

19693

481-DD41

244-DD80

462-DD86

19776

19823

121-DD93

19924

19918

19920

19916

20240

20230

20245

20956

20243

240-DD80

20862

20228

21667

20248

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
Sportmania
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+

C+

C+

VOB

voB

voB

VOB*

voB


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2012-flamengo-rj-vasco-da-gama/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2012-santos-fc-corinthians-sp/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2012-vasco-da-gama-fluminense-rj/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2012-internacional-rs-flamengo-rj/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2012-gremio-porto-alegre-santos-fc/

18/10/2012

20/10/2012

21/10/2012

27/10/2012

03/11/2012

04/11/2012

10/11/2012

11/11/2012

11/11/2012

17/11/2012

18/11/2012

25/11/2012

02/12/2012

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

Fluminense-Gremio (2-2)
Gremio v Coritiba (0-0)

At.Mineiro-Fluminense (3-2)

Internacional v Palmeiras (2-1)

Gremio v Ponte Preta (1-0)
Sao Paulo v Fluminense (1-1)
Botafogo v Portuguesa (3-0)
Palmeiras v Fluminense (2-3)
Palmeiras v Fluminense (2-3)

Santos v Figueirense (2-0)
Fluminense v Cruzeiro (0-2)
Ponte Preta v Sao Paulo (0-0)

Sao Paulo v Corinthians (3-1)

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Portuguese
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

20251

20260

20256

125-DD93

20232

20235

20660

20662

52-DD25

116-DD58

20673

20676

20679

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

HD Channel

C+

C+

C+

C+

voB

MP4

voB*

720p


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2012-internacional-rs-se-palmeiras/
https://www.bolanaarea.com/brasileirao_2012_turno2.htm
https://www.bolanaarea.com/brasileirao_2012_turno2.htm
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2012-santos-fc-figueirense/

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com



https://www.futbol-stuff.com/howtoorder.htm
http://www.futbol-stuff.com

