

WWW.FUTBOL-STUFF.COM



BRASILEIRAO (Brazil) 2012 (updated @ 30/1/2025)

DATE	GAME	COMMENTARY	CODE	PICTURE	CHANNEL	FROMAT	BIBRATE
19/05/2012	Sport v Flamengo (1-1)	Spanish	19059	Excellent	C+		
20/05/2012	Botafogo v Sao Paulo (4-2)	Spanish	247-DD8	Excellent	C+		

26/05/2012	Flamengo v Internacional (3-3)	Spanish	19156	Excellent	C+		
27/05/2012	At.Mineiro-Corinthians (1-0)	Spanish	19160	Excellent	C+		
09/06/2012	Flamengo-Coritiba (3-1)	Spanish	19390	Excellent	C+		
10/06/2012	Nautico-Botafogo (3-2)	Spanish	19202	Excellent	C+		
16/06/2012	Internacional v Botafogo (1-2)	Spanish	128-DD93	Excellent	C+	VOB	
17/06/2012	Palmeiras v Vasco da Gama (1-1)	Spanish	881-DD57	Excellent	C+	VOB	
23/06/2012	Vasco da Gama v Cruzeiro (1-3)	Spanish	19393	Excellent	C+		
30/06/2012	Cruzeiro-Sao Paulo (2-3)	Spanish	19354	Excellent	C+		
01/07/2012	Gremio-At.Mineiro (0-1)	Spanish	19366	Excellent	C+		
07/07/2012	Internacional v Cruzeiro (2-1)	Spanish	116-DD93	Excellent	C+	VOB	
15/07/2012	Internacional v Santos (0-0)	Spanish	19349	Excellent	Sportmania		
15/07/2012	Palmeiras-Sao Paulo (1-1)	Spanish	19399	Excellent	C+		
21/07/2012	Vasco da Gama v Santos (2-0)	Spanish	25-DD18	Excellent	C+		
22/07/2012	Figueirense-Sao Paulo (0-2)	Spanish	19674	Excellent	C+		
28/07/2012	Internacional v Vasco da Gama (0-0)	Spanish	468-DD86	Excellent	C+	VOB	
29/07/2012	Bahia v Corinthians (0-0)	Spanish	12-DD18	Excellent	C+		
04/08/2012	Palmeiras v Internacional (0-1)	Spanish	19670	Excellent	Sportmania		
05/08/2012	Vasco da Gama v Corinthians (0-0)	Spanish	471-DD86	Excellent	C+	VOB	
11/08/2012	Bahia-Cruzeiro (0-1)	Spanish	19685	Excellent	C+		
12/08/2012	At.Mineiro v Vasco da Gama (1-0)	Spanish	465-DD86	Excellent	C+	VOB	
12/08/2012	Fluminense v Palmeiras (1-0)	Spanish	19691	Excellent	Sportmania		

18/08/2012	Fluminense v Sport (1-0)	Spanish	19693	Excellent	C+		
19/08/2012	Flamengo v Vasco Gama (1-0)	Spanish	481-DD41	Excellent	C+	VOB	
19/08/2012	Santos v Corinthians (3-2)	Spanish	244-DD80	Excellent	C+	VOB	
25/08/2012	Vasco da Gama v Fluminense (1-2)	Spanish	462-DD86	Excellent	C+	VOB	
26/08/2012	Cruzeiro-At.Mineiro (2-2)	Spanish	19776	Excellent	C+		
01/09/2012	Palmeiras-Gremio (0-0)	Spanish	19823	Excellent	C+		
02/09/2012	Internacional v Flamengo (4-1)	Spanish	121-DD93	Excellent	C+	VOB*	
08/09/2012	Coritiba-Flamengo (3-0)	Spanish	19924	Excellent	C+		
09/09/2012	At.Mineiro-Palmeiras (3-0)	Spanish	19918	Excellent	C+		
09/09/2012	Santos v Sao Paulo (0-0)	Spanish	19920	Excellent	C+		
15/09/2012	Fluminense-At.Go (1-2)	Spanish	19916	Excellent	C+		
16/09/2012	Flamengo-Gremio (1-1)	Spanish	20240	Excellent	Sportmania		
22/09/2012	Fluminense-Nautico (2-1)	Spanish	20230	Excellent	C+		
23/09/2012	Botafogo-Corinthians (2-2)	Spanish	20245	Excellent	C+		
23/09/2012	At.Mineiro-Gremio (0-0)	Spanish	20956	Excellent	C+		
30/09/2012	Coritiba v Sao Paulo (1-1)	Spanish	20243	Excellent	C+		
30/09/2012	Gremio v Santos (1-1)	Spanish	240-DD80	Excellent	C+	VOB	
06/10/2012	Fluminense-Botafogo (1-0)	Spanish	20862	Excellent	C+		
06/10/2012	Sao Paulo-Palmeiras (3-0)	Spanish	20228	Excellent	C+		
13/10/2012	Flamengo-Cruzeiro (1-1)	English	21667	Excellent			
14/10/2012	Santos v Vasco Gama (2-0)	Spanish	20248	Excellent	C+		

18/10/2012	Fluminense-Gremio (2-2)	Spanish	20251	Excellent	C+		
20/10/2012	Gremio v Coritiba (0-0)	Spanish	20260	Excellent	C+		
21/10/2012	At.Mineiro-Fluminense (3-2)	Spanish	20256	Excellent	C+		
27/10/2012	Internacional v Palmeiras (2-1)	Spanish	125-DD93	Excellent	C+	VOB	
03/11/2012	Gremio v Ponte Preta (1-0)	Spanish	20232	Excellent	C+		
04/11/2012	Sao Paulo v Fluminense (1-1)	Spanish	20235	Excellent	C+		
10/11/2012	Botafogo v Portuguesa (3-0)	Spanish	20660	Excellent	C+		
11/11/2012	Palmeiras v Fluminense (2-3)	Spanish	20662	Excellent	C+		
11/11/2012	Palmeiras v Fluminense (2-3)	Portuguese	52-DD25	Excellent	HD Channel	MP4	720p
17/11/2012	Santos v Figueirense (2-0)	Spanish	116-DD58	Excellent	C+	VOB*	
18/11/2012	Fluminense v Cruzeiro (0-2)	Spanish	20673	Excellent	C+		
25/11/2012	Ponte Preta v Sao Paulo (0-0)	Spanish	20676	Excellent	C+		
02/12/2012	Sao Paulo v Corinthians (3-1)	Spanish	20679	Excellent	C+		

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section
EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television
GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com